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11/15/2024 09:00 AM | Install - TBD
11/17/2024 07:00 PM | All Rentals Set By
11/20/2024 10:00 AM | Event Start
11/24/2024 06:00 PM | Event Finish

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: Split Rock
Shipping Address:

11/25/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

VIP Tent

Riders Lounge

Banquet Table - 4ft | w. Leg Extender
42" Height

Banquet Table - 6ft
Amalfi Farm Dining Table, 4' x 8'
Barstools - Chiavari - Natural w. lvory Cushion

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle - 8ft

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle - 8ft

Manufacture Rate*

Chair - Chiavari - Natural w. Ivory Cushion

Bar - Rustic - 6ft
For Check In

Chandelier - Black Iron - 18 Light
48" X 18" X 44"

Crystal Wrought Iron Chandelier | 16 Lights.
38"W x 44'H

Tall Crystal Wrought Iron Chandelier | 24 Lights
Size: H.50" W.30"

Crystal Wrought Iron Chandelier
H46" x W46

Banquet Table - 6ft

Banquet Table - 30" Rnd Cocktail Table
High top ?

Dining Chair - Chiavari - Natural w. Ivory Cushion
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Santa Anita Race Track: 285 W
Huntington Dr, Arcadia, CA 91007

Qtty

52

40

16

208

12

240

23

18

138

ORDER #005662

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: October 10, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

Total General

$17.50 T
$17.50 T
$200.00 T
$24.00 T
$400.00 T

$1,450.00 T

$10.50 T
$275.00 T
$650.00 T
$850.00 T
$950.00 T

$1,250.00 T

Total VIP Tent

$17.50 T
$17.50 T
$10.50 T

Total

$0.00

$910.00

$700.00
$3,200.00
$4,992.00

$1,600.00

$17,400.00

$2,520.00

$550.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,872.00

$402.50

$315.00

$1,449.00
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Description

Infield

Services

Notes

Barstools - Chiavari - Natural w. lvory Cushion

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle - 8ft

Manufacture Rate *

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle - Love Seat

Manufacture Rate *

- Pending Final Confirmation --———-
Trucking Fee

Install Crew

Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee
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Qtty Price

54 $24.00 T
2 $1,450.00 T
2 $1,350.00 T

Total Riders Lounge

Total Infield
1 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,296.00

$2,900.00

$2,700.00

$9,062.50

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$40,934.50
$0.00
$3,888.78
($0.00)
$44,823.28
($0.00)
$44,823.28
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